
Koeru SK noortevõistlused kergejõustikus
30.05.2006 Koeru KK staadion

PC 60 m jooks finaal
1. Kristjan Tamtik 02.03.93 Aravete KK 8,4 8,5
2. Kristjan Talviste 12.05.93 Koeru KK 9,1 9,2
3. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 Koeru KK 9,2 9,4
4. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 Koeru KK 9,6 9,6
5. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.94 Koeru KK 9,7
6. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.94 Koeru KK 9,9
7. Maksim Kartševski 23.07.93 Koeru KK 9,9
8. Märt Virunurm 10.03.94 Koeru KK 9,9
9. Keith Tauden 17.11.93 Koeru KK 10,1
10. Geir Pärtel 08.12.94 Aravete KK 10,2
11. Anno Uusmaa 13.05.93 Koeru KK 10,4
12. Villu Promm 27.01.93 Koeru KK 10,5

PC 300 m jooks
1. Kristjan Tamtik 02.03.93 Aravete KK 51,5
2. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 Koeru KK 52,0
3. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 Koeru KK 52,7
4. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 Koeru KK 53,0
5. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.94 Koeru KK 56,4
6. Geir Pärtel 08.12.94 Aravete KK 57,6
7. Märt Virunurm 10.03.94 Koeru KK 59,5
8. Keith Tauden 17.11.93 Koeru KK 1.00,3
9. Anno Uusmaa 13.05.93 Koeru KK 1.00,8

PC Kaugushüpe
1. Kristjan Tamtik 02.03.93 Aravete KK 4.51
2. Kristjan Talviste 12.05.93 Koeru KK 4.25
3. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 Koeru KK 4.20
4. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.94 Koeru KK 4.02
5. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.94 Koeru KK 3.95
6. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 Koeru KK 3.87
7. Gert Treial 03.12.93 Koeru KK 3.62
8. Geir Pärtel 08.12.94 Aravete KK 3.60
9. Maksim Kartševski 23.07.93 Koeru KK 3.55
10. Villu Promm 27.01.93 Koeru KK 3.28
11. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 Koeru KK 0
12. Märt Virunurm 10.03.94 Koeru KK 0

PC Pallivise
1. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.94 Koeru KK 56.02
2. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 Koeru KK 55.16
3. Keith Tauden 17.11.93 Koeru KK 52.12
4. Kristjan Tamtik 02.03.93 Aravete KK 49.68
5. Maksim Kartševski 23.07.93 Koeru KK 49.23
6. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.94 Koeru KK 46.86
7. Ken Karu 09.04.94 Koeru KK 46.70
8. Anno Uusmaa 13.05.93 Koeru KK 45.99
9. Geir Pärtel 08.12.94 Aravete KK 44.01



10. Kullar Schumann 03.03.93 Koeru KK 42.70

PD 60 m jooks finaal
1. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 Koeru KK 9,7 9,5
2. Enno Tubin 28.11.95 Aravete KK 9,9 9,6
3. Matis Jürgen 04.12.95 Koeru KK 9,8 9,6
4. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 Koeru KK 10,0 10,0
5. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 Koeru KK 10,0
6. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 Koeru KK 10,1
7. Kert Kuusk 03.12.95 Aravete KK 10,1
8. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 Koeru KK 10,2
9. Kevin Breemet 27.10.95 Koeru KK 10,2
10. Ranno Lepasepp 23.10.95 Aravete KK 10,3
11. Jan-Are Nursi 24.11.95 Aravete KK 10,5

12.-13. Karl Juus 15.01.95 Koeru KK 10,5
12.-13. Simmo Toomsalu 01.04.97 Koeru KK 10,5

14. Freddy Leppänen 06.11.95 Koeru KK 10,6
15. Kaarel Jalakas 04.08.95 Koeru KK 11,1
16. Esko Lell 26.08.95 Koeru KK 11,2
17. Denis Kuznetsov 01.08.96 Koeru KK 11,5
18. Heiki Breemet 18.01.97 Koeru KK 11,5
19. Egert Pard 21.05.96 Koeru KK 11,6
20. Kenned Hanko 18.01.97 Koeru KK 12,2

PD 300 m jooks
1. Enno Tubin 28.11.95 Aravete KK 54,5
2. Matis Jürgen 04.12.95 Koeru KK 55,7
3. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 Koeru KK 56,2
4. Kevin Breemet 27.10.95 Koeru KK 57,1
5. Ranno Lepasepp 23.10.95 Aravete KK 57,2
6. Jan-Are Nursi 24.11.95 Aravete KK 58,2
7. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 Koeru KK 58,5
8. Karl Juus 15.01.95 Koeru KK 1.00,9
9. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 Koeru KK 1.01,6
10. Simmo Toomsalu 01.04.97 Koeru KK 1.01,7
11. Heiki Breemet 18.01.97 Koeru KK 1.02,0
12. Kert Kuusk 03.12.95 Aravete KK 1.03,1
13. Kaarel Jalakas 04.08.95 Koeru KK 1.07,2
14. Egert Pard 21.05.96 Koeru KK 1.10,8
15. Denis Kuznetsov 01.08.96 Koeru KK 1.14,6

PD Kaugushüpe
1. Ranno Lepasepp 23.10.95 Aravete KK 3.80
2. Enno Tubin 28.11.95 Aravete KK 3.73
3. Freddy Leppänen 06.11.95 Koeru KK 3.63
4. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 Koeru KK 3.60
5. Kevin Breemet 27.10.95 Koeru KK 3.59
6. Jan-Are Nursi 24.11.95 Aravete KK 3.51
7. Kairo Kluust 15.04.96 Koeru KK 3.47
8. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 Koeru KK 3.43
9. Kert Kuusk 03.12.95 Aravete KK 3.42
10. Matis Jürgen 04.12.95 Koeru KK 3.40
11. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 Koeru KK 3.32
12. Simmo Toomsalu 01.04.97 Koeru KK 3.09
13. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 Koeru KK 3.09



14. Karl Juus 15.01.95 Koeru KK 3.02
15. Esko Lell 26.08.95 Koeru KK 3.00
16. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 Koeru KK 3.00
17. Egert Pard 21.05.96 Koeru KK 2.97
18. Kaarel Jalakas 04.08.95 Koeru KK 2.87
19. Heiki Breemet 18.01.97 Koeru KK 2.87
20. Paul Aava 23.12.96 Koeru KK 2.80
21. Denis Kuznetsov 01.08.96 Koeru KK 2.65
22. Kenned Hanko 18.01.97 Koeru KK 2.37

PD Pallivise
1. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 Koeru KK 45.98
2. Ranno Lepasepp 23.10.95 Aravete KK 44.68
3. Enno Tubin 28.11.95 Aravete KK 40.83
4. Kairo Kluust 15.04.96 Koeru KK 40.56
5. Kevin Breemet 27.10.95 Koeru KK 39.27
6. Freddy Leppänen 06.11.95 Koeru KK 38.74
7. Jan-Are Nursi 24.11.95 Aravete KK 34.34
8. Kaarel Jalakas 04.08.95 Koeru KK 33.80
9. Simmo Toomsalu 01.04.97 Koeru KK 32.60
10. Karl Juus 15.01.95 Koeru KK 32.44
11. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 Koeru KK 32.04
12. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 Koeru KK 31.98
13. Dan Aava 23.12.96 Koeru KK 31.89
14. Kert Kuusk 03.12.95 Aravete KK 31.88
15. Rait Jätsa 09.05.96 Koeru KK 30.17
16. Kenned Hanko 18.01.97 Koeru KK 29.60
17. Egert Pard 21.05.96 Koeru KK 29.35
18. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 Koeru KK 29.20
19. Denis Kuznetsov 01.08.96 Koeru KK 27.85
20. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 Koeru KK 27.64
21. Paul Aava 23.12.96 Koeru KK 27.39
22. Heiki Breemet 18.01.97 Koeru KK 25.04

TC 60 m jooks finaal
1. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 8,8 8,7
2. Regina Sakkool 16.04.93 Aravete KK 9,3 9,2
3. Helen Truska 02.03.93 Koeru KK 9,4 9,3
4. Janeliis Voltenberg 18.09.93 Koeru KK 9,4 9,5
5. Rave Otsla 24.02.94 Aravete KK 9,5
6. Kelly Ojamaa 09.05.94 Koeru KK 9,5
7. Teele Kask 16.03.95 Aravete KK 10,0
8. Kerly Uusmaa 24.10.94 Koeru KK 11,0

TC 300 m jooks
1. Regina Sakkool 16.04.93 Aravete KK 52,2
2. Kelly Ojamaa 09.05.94 Koeru KK 52,9
3. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 55,3

TC Kaugushüpe
1. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 4.77
2. Regina Sakkool 16.04.93 Aravete KK 4.03
3. Helen Truska 02.03.93 Koeru KK 3.86
4. Kelly Ojamaa 09.05.94 Koeru KK 3.74



5. Rave Otsla 24.02.94 Aravete KK 3.71
6. Janeliis Voltenberg 18.09.93 Koeru KK 3.69
7. Teele Kask 16.03.95 Aravete KK 3.43
8. Kristiina Schumann 17.05.94 Koeru KK 3.36
9. Kerly Uusmaa 24.10.94 Koeru KK 2.97

TC Pallivise
1. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 46.84
2. Kelly Ojamaa 09.05.94 Koeru KK 38.73
3. Kerly Uusmaa 24.10.94 Koeru KK 32.16
4. Teele Kask 16.03.95 Aravete KK 29.42
5. Kristiina Schumann 17.05.94 Koeru KK 28.25
6. Janeliis Voltenberg 18.09.93 Koeru KK 27.74
7. Regina Sakkool 16.04.93 Aravete KK 26.24
8. Rave Otsla 24.02.94 Aravete KK 25.48

TD 60 m jooks finaal
1. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 Koeru KK 9,7 10,0
2. Katre Kluust 07.11.95 Koeru KK 9,9 10,1
3. Marelle Kask 13.05.96 Aravete KK 10,4 10,4
4. Reelika Rajapu 26.04.96 Koeru KK 10,6 10,4
5. Ornelia Ramot 27.07.97 Koeru KK 10,8
6. Egle Sepp 13.01.97 Aravete KK 10,8
7. Enel Tubin 28.11.95 Aravete KK 10,8
8. Vivian Vellama 04.08.97 Aravete KK 10,9
9. Ele-Riin Toomsalu 07.04.95 Koeru KK 11,6
10. Mirjam Aan 13.12.96 Koeru KK 12,4

TD 300 m jooks
1. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 Koeru KK 57,4
2. Katre Kluust 07.11.95 Koeru KK 58,0
3. Enel Tubin 28.11.95 Aravete KK 1.01,2
4. Reelika Rajapu 26.04.96 Koeru KK 1.01,4
5. Ornelia Ramot 27.07.97 Koeru KK 1.01,8
6. Egle Sepp 13.01.97 Aravete KK 1.05,2
7. Vivian Vellama 04.08.97 Aravete KK 1.07,3
8. Marelle Kask 13.05.96 Aravete KK 1.08,1

TD Kaugushüpe
1. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 Koeru KK 3.77
2. Joanna Makstin 23.09.95 Koeru KK 3.67
3. Katre Kluust 07.11.95 Koeru KK 3.42
4. Reelika Rajapu 26.04.96 Koeru KK 3.16
5. Egle Sepp 13.01.97 Aravete KK 3.10
6. Marelle Kask 13.05.96 Aravete KK 3.05
7. Vivian Vellama 04.08.97 Aravete KK 2.90
8. Ele-Riin Toomsalu 07.04.95 Koeru KK 2.60
9. Mirjam Aan 13.12.96 Koeru KK 2.50
10. Ornelia Ramot 27.07.97 Koeru KK 2.38

TD Pallivise
1. Ele-Riin Toomsalu 07.04.95 Koeru KK 32.60
2. Joanna Makstin 23.09.95 Koeru KK 29.28
3. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 Koeru KK 29.25



4. Enel Tubin 28.11.95 Aravete KK 27.26
5. Marelle Kask 13.05.96 Aravete KK 24.37
6. Reelika Rajapu 26.04.96 Koeru KK 24.28
7. Ornelia Ramot 27.07.97 Koeru KK 23.95
8. Egle Sepp 13.01.97 Aravete KK 15.41
9. Vivian Vellama 04.08.97 Aravete KK 12.69
10. Mirjam Aan 13.12.96 Koeru KK 12.35

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


